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TID
0.8.36,7
0.8.45,2
0.8.57,7
0.8.59,5
0.9.2,4
0.9.17,1
0.9.31,7
0.9.41,4
0.9.49,1
0.9.57,5
0.10.31,7
0.10.47,3
0.10.53,0
0.11.23,6
0.11.27,0
0.11.30,9
0.11.53,7
0.11.56,1
0.12.1,1
0.12.20,0
0.12.22,3
0.12.27,4
0.12.44,0
0.12.58,9
0.13.14,1
0.13.31,4
0.14.16,4
0.16.39,0
0.16.41,5
0.18.4,8
0.19.9,9
0.20.52,3

TID
0.8.47,2

0.9.52,8

0.10.35,3
0.10.39,0
0.10.41,5
0.10.56,1
0.10.59,9
0.11.1,7

0.11.29,0
0.11.32,5
0.11.36,7
0.11.40,6
0.11.48,8

2 KM 10 AR Drenge
Ditlev Cantby

Lasse Christensen

Elias Weinreich
JONATHAN HANSEN
OLIVER HASGAARD
KALLE GADE KROHN
Marcus Nielsen
VILLADS SNORRE
Frederik Boldt Madsen
Mikkel Augustesen
Martin Bo Bagge
MELVINBENGTSEN
NIKOLAJ PEDERSEN
SEBASTIAN BROGAARD
Hjalte Fabrin

JAKOB HANSEN

Oskar kristiansen
Mikkel Jgrgensen
Mikkel Nygaard Kristensen
Adam Escaja

Lasse Madsen

Lucas Weinreich
Mikkel Dalholm Rasmussen
SANDER SNORRE
Nicolai Nielsen
Andreas Timmerman
Jeppe Neergaard
Jonathan Skotte
Valdemar Skotte
Sander Larsen

JAKOB KLODE

Frej Kaiser

2 Km 10 AR Piger

clara Spaanehden olsson
Ellen Sofie Lykke Bagge
ANNA

ANNA OLSSON

EMILY TELLERUP

Maya Jaller

ELLA JALLER

Mathilde Tribler
Nicoline Fabrin

Caroline Skov Engelrud
Laura Freisleben

Nynne Pedersen

Mille Rudolph-Christiansen

KM/10
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

KM/10
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

ALDER OP KLUB
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10 KAM
10
10
10
10 KAM
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10 KAM
10

ALDER OP KLUB
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
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15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

NR

N oo bW N e

N o ok, WN e

NR

CONOUAEWN RS

R
= O

0.12.5,5
0.12.10,0
0.12.55,0
0.13.0,8
0.13.9,5
0.13.35,4
0.14.13,5
0.14.18,5
0.14.20,7
0.14.22,5
0.14.24,4
0.14.33,7
0.14.48,5
0.14.52,7
0.16.5,4
0.17.1,7

TID
0.7.6,0
0.7.57,0
0.8.2,2
0.8.39,2
0.9.1,0
0.9.36,5
0.13.54,3

TID
0.8.28,2
0.8.32,0
0.8.55,0
0.9.26,5
0.10.24,3
0.12.52,3
0.18.4,3

TID
0.10.5,1

TID
0.22.32,6
0.23.10,1
0.23.19,9
0.23.28,3
0.23.31,5
0.23.36,4
0.24.7,8
0.24.15,6
0.24.22,2
0.24.32,3
0.24.58,2

Elisabeth Marie Lykke Bagge
Silje Hjerpsted

TILDE BROGAARD

JASMIN HASGAARD
Matilde Nygaard Kristensen
Sahra Sgndervang

Laura Jensen

Anne Neergaard

Julie Augustesen

Malou Mathiesen

Melanie Christensen

Freja Henningsen

Karen Keersgaard

Sophia Kaer

Sienna Keer

Lara Teilmann

2 KM 12 AR Drenge

Lucas Jeppsen

Noah Cantby

Esben Madsen

ALBERT GADEKROHN
MATHIAS

Asger Rudolph-Christiansen
Mathias Rgndbjerg Larsen

2 KM 12 AR Piger

Laura Nielsen

Mathilde Pedersen
Elisabeth H. Voetmann
Josefine Skov Engelrud
Clara Freitag

VICTORIA KAMMILLA OHRE
Emilie Rahbek

2 KM 14 AR Piger
Juliane H. Voetmann

6 KM MZAND
NIKOLAJ HIELMROTH
GABOR LAZAR
HJALTE KLODE
Kasper Jensen
HENRIK KLODE
Nicolai Mortensen
Kim Sgrensen
Kasper Stone
Frants Mortensen
Per Cantby
JESPER DIAMENT

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

20
20
20
20
20
20
20

20
20
20
20
20
20
20

20

60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

ALDER OP KLUB
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

ALDER OP KLUB
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

ALDER OP KLUB
14

ALDER OP KLUB
99 SUN
99
99 KAM
99
99
99 HEL
99 HAR
99 CSU
99
99
99



12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

0.27.12,6
0.27.29,6
0.28.2,5

0.28.6,2

0.28.8,8

0.28.24,9
0.28.27,3
0.28.50,1
0.28.52,6
0.29.5,8

0.29.34,5
0.29.43,6
0.29.49,6
0.29.55,1
0.30.0,2

0.30.17,8
0.30.20,8
0.30.23,3
0.30.31,3
0.30.37,5
0.30.42,2
0.30.45,5
0.30.47,5
0.31.14,0
0.31.17,2
0.31.20,9
0.31.23,0
0.31.25,7
0.31.28,3
0.31.28,8
0.32.15,0
0.32.17,0
0.32.43,5
0.33.11,3
0.33.22,0
0.33.44,2
0.34.12,3
0.34.23,4
0.34.46,0
0.34.51,9
0.34.55,1
0.34.57,3
0.35.16,4
0.35.23,4
0.35.33,7
0.35.56,2
0.36.24,4
0.36.35,1
0.36.39,6
0.36.41,0

Mohamed Mujel

Lasse Russotti

Oscar Webb

PER STEEN OLSEN

STIG BRSEN HANSEN
Willads Delvin

Patrick Moltke Sgrensen
Kasper Bitzer

Jacob Sandholdt Jensen
Martin Blax

ESBEN RUMMADSEN
MARTIN FREITAG
ADALBERTO MASCORRO
Jonathan Pedersen
Flemming Kaersgaard
MARK JENSEN

Bjg@rn Hansen

NIELS CHRISTIAN NIELSEN
Mikkel Mosegaard
ZACH RILEY

Johnny Sgrensen

Kim Tribler

Carsten Kahn Sgrensen
Mariusz Mocek
Michael Madsen
Andreas Kahn Sgrensen
Allan Pedersen

Morten Kaiser

Oliver Birk Larsen
Johan Nordstrgm

JIM HASGAARD

Bent Lauridsen

Jesper Kjer Voetmann
Noah Cantby

Steffen Christensen
Bent Rasmussen
Morten Gildberg

Jonas William Kolath Hansen

Flemming Skov Petersen
Mathias Kahn Sgrensen
Flemming Kruse
Mathias Jensen

Martin Stahl

Andreas Jgrgensen
Kasper Nielsen

Jacob Dahlgren

Tony Jensen

Anders P.

peter jensen

Kenneth Elholm

60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60

99

99

99 HEL
99 SLA
99

99

99

99

99

99 CSU
99 KAM
99

99

99

99

99

99

99 SK’

99 HEL
99

99

99

99

99 HAR
99

99

99

99 GIK

99 FIO
99 LAR
99

99

99

99 HEL
99 HAR
99

99 GIK

99 SKR
99

99

99

99 HOJ
99 CSU
99 CSU
99 CSU
99 HOJ
99

99 HAR
99

99 CSU



62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
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0.37.8,0
0.37.15,2
0.37.29,7
0.37.35,5
0.37.39,5
0.38.19,1
0.38.40,5
0.39.52,9
0.39.58,4
0.40.4,1
0.40.12,6
0.40.16,2
0.40.28,5
0.41.2,4
0.41.35,4
0.41.44,9
0.41.51,3
0.42.30,3
0.44.13,6
0.46.31,7
0.51.1,7
0.51.41,5
0.54.17,6
0.54.20,2
0.56.5,2
0.56.7,7
0.58.29,0
1.3.50,2
1.3.51,4
1.4.41,7
1.5.13,0

TID
0.24.0,5
0.24.28,4
0.25.12,6
0.30.6,4
03254
0.32.13,0
0.33.40,9
0.34.1,3
0.34.9,7
0.34.50,7
0.34.52,9
0.34.53,8
0.35.42,3
0.36.6,1
0.36.16,7
0.36.21,0
0.36.32,6

BEN VINAS

Christian Olsen
Antonio Hansen

Deniz Ozturk

Michael Maack

Mikkel Christensen

BO HANSEN

Henrik Pedersen

Mike Danebod
Kristian Riishgj Davitov
Nicolai Jgrgensen
Peter Raagaard

Mikkel Roed

Lukas Emil Kjaerbgl
Andy Nielsen

Ayaan Abdullahi

Lars Olesen

Martin Elholm

Kyan Marlon Velera
Caspar Bterberg

Niklas Overgaard
Sebestian Weber
Patrick Hintze Lgfquist
Kristian Sgrensen
Nikolaj Christian Bach Dinese
Felix Ggsta Heitmann Dahl
Tobias Sejer Larsen
Noah Victor Rosengrn
Rasmus Brandt
Nicklas Forestrgm
Andre Stenaae Hansen

6 KM KVINDER

Simone Nygaard

Mette Sommer

MAJA JUEL HANSEN

Gitte Jensen

Henriette Quist Christofferse
PERNILLE HASGAARD
Jeanette Wly

Mia M. Siqueira

Dorthe Mgller

Kate Grasson

Amalie Sofie Blok Grgnning
FREJA STUHR HANSEN
Connie H Engelby

Berit Linke

Charlotte Zeberg

Marie Kaiser

Terese Skov Engelrud

60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60

60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60

99

99

99 HOJ
99 FIO
99 GIK
99

99

99

99 CSU
99 SKR
99 LAR
99 CSU
99 HOJ
99 FJO
99 CSU
99 CSU
99 LAR
99 CSU
99 FJO
99 HOIJ
99 FIO
99 SKR
99 SKR
99 HOIJ
99 SKR
99 SKR
99 SKR
99 FJO
99 HOJ
99 HOJ
99 FJO

ALDER OP KLUB
99
99
99 SUN
99
99
99
99
99 HAR
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99 GIK
99



18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

0.36.37,8
0.36.38,3
0.36.51,6
0.36.53,4
0.37.3,5

0.37.37,5
0.37.43,1
0.37.44,3
0.38.9,8

0.38.35,8
0.38.38,9
0.38.49,6
0.39.7,7

0.39.22,0
0.39.53,9
0.39.58,9
0.40.6,0

0.40.9,4

0.40.23,7
0.40.32,1
0.40.37,9
0.40.41,3
0.40.51,7
0.41.10,5
0.41.21,5
0.41.28,8
0.41.47,1
0.41.50,5
0.41.55,2
0.42.9,9

0.42.31,2
0.43.48,7
0.43.49,4
0.44.17,4
0.45.2,7

0.45.4,5

0.45.20,7
0.45.55,1
0.46.48,9
0.47.14,0
0.47.51,7
0.48.43,0
0.49.45,8
0.50.56,9
0.51.13,4
0.51.20,5
0.51.38,8
0.52.37,2
0.52.39,2
0.53.33,4

Ida Sofie Erichsen

Katja Riishgj

Silje Tellerup

Frederikke Augustesen
Connie K. S. Nielsen
Ida-Marie Lund Tummler
Mia Mejborn

Anja Henckell

Christina Lund Tummler
Anne Hausgaard

Helene Hausgaard

Sine Christensen
Cathrine Rudolph-Christianst
Bente Kantsg

Gitte Charlotte Nygaard
Maria Jensen

Helle Pedersen

Freja Lytzen

Freya Kondrup

Julie Korndrup

Sara Nielsen

Asella Escaja

Mathilde Mgrk Hansen
Ellen Jgrgensen

Maria Jaller

METTE PIHL

MARGIT RANDER

Eva Sofie Heyde Frederiksen
Charlotte krogsgaard
Heidi Cantby

Heidi Elholm

SONJA KABNA

Gitte Oppermann
Christina Fritze Augustesen
Karina Leerhoff

Kathe Larsen

IngelLise Hansen

Dorthe Mgller

Carla Engelstrgm

Louise Jgrgensen

Inger Nielsen

GERDA CHRISTOFFERSEN
Mette Kaiser

Drita Asani

Emilia Merkelsen

Emilie Jasmin Badr

Ida Steinmann Larsen
Annastacia Dichson
Filippa Karen Sylvest Anders:
Louise Nielsen

60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60

99 FJO
99 SOF
99 HEL
99 HEL
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99 HAR
99 SOF
99
99
99 CSU
99 CSU
99 HOJ
99 SOF
99 SOF
99
99
99
99 SKL
99 SOF
99
99
99 FJO
99
99 SOF
99
99
99 SKL
99
99 SKL
99 SKL
99
99
99 HOJ
99
99
99
99 GIK
99 FIO
99 HOJ
99 FJO
99 SKR
99 HOJ
99 SKR
99 SOF



68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
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0.53.43,0
0.53.46,2
0.53.59,8
0.55.40,3
0.55.44,5
0.58.29,7
0.59.43,5
0.59.45,5
1.4.3,0
1.4.14,7
1.5.55,1
1.7.28,8
1.7.30,5
1.7.32,1

TID
0.48.53,4
0.50.58,6
0.51.15,8
0.51.42,9
0.51.55,9
0.52.31,9
0.55.41,4
0.55.47,1
0.56.13,7
0.57.45,6
0.58.19,2
0.58.33,8
0.58.57,5
0.59.17,9
0.59.55,8
1.0.10,5
1.0.42,0
1.3.32,0
1.7.12,7
1.7.33,4
1.8.11,2
1.8.22,3
1.8.54,9
1.10.10,4
1.14.30,2

TID
1.2.43,2
1.3.28,1
1.5.58,3
1.7.1,0
1.9.26,5
1.11.37,2
1.14.17,8

Freja Kaiser

Connie Nielsen

Laura Kirstine Stub Jensen
Isabella Aiche Andersen
Cecilie Ehlers Bendtsen
Vibeke Gerding Kgie
Stephanie Djaka Conde
Sarah Stuhr

Mille Andersen

Charlotte Thorndal Nielsen
Nanne Andresen

Rebecca Andersen

Rikke Engholm

Carla Petersen

12 KM MZND

Robert Wandler

Anders Florup
Sebastian Meyer Pedersen
Kim Egelund Rasmussen
HENNING ANDERSEN
JONATHAN FAUTH
Rune Reid Thranegaard
BO MORTENSEN
MATTHEW TRAUTMAN
Lars Madsen

Bo Lauridsen

CHRIS LANSFORD

Frank Klok

Harry Cilleborg
Johannes Christensen
DENNIS SAMUELSEN
JAN ROSENDAHL LARSEN
Kim Bonde

Henrik Bitzer

Bo John Thiesen

Jon Sgrensen

LARS JENSEN

THOMAS VESTER

Ib Nielsen

Anders Dvinge

12 KM KVINDER

BENITA SKJARLUND

RIKKE KRISTENSEN

Tina Andreasen

Berit Gunnarsen
MAIJBRITT STENBUCH FALK
DORTHE STRMMBERG

Lotte Hansen

60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60

KM/10
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120

KM/10
120
120
120
120
120
120
120

99 GIK
99 GIK

99
99
99
99
99
99
99

FJO
FJO
FJO
LAR
SKR
LAR
HOJ

99 SKR

99
99
99
99

HOJ
HOJ
LAR
HOJ

ALDER OP KLUB

99
99
99
99

99 TEC

99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99

NIA

KAM

ALDER OP KLUB

99
99
99
99
99
99
99

LB
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1.16.35,5
1.28.26,6

TID
0.11.52,5
0.12.14,8
0.12.35,3
0.13.20,5
0.13.41,7

SINE JENSEN
Nadja Joy

2 KM KVINDER
Lis Rasmussen
Sheila Albertsen
Sofie Wessberg
Maja Schmidt
Hanne Quvang

120
120

KM/10
20
20
20
20
20

99 KAM
99

ALDER OP KLUB
99
99
99
99
99



